LJsaPHO

LATUS X szafka podumywalkowa z umywalkag 80x54,5x22cm, dgb Mocca

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

LT1O-SETO02

800 mm
545 mm
220 mm

Bezowy

Dab mocca
MDF/laminat
2 lata

850

580
330

790
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